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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
14/01/2026

To date
14/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 14/01/2026 ROSHAN  VARGHESE VARGHESE 
OOMMEN (FTHR)

ADIVALOOR 
ROSHAN VILLA, 
KARAVALOOR, 
KARAVALOOR, 
KARAVALOOR, 

691333, PUNALUR

  

2 14/01/2026 SREEJU G Nisha T (MTHR) 11/118, Irulankadu, 
Ariankavu, Venture, 

691309, Punalur

  

3 14/01/2026 Rasiha Nizam shamna (MTHR) 3/194, punalur, punalur, 
punalur, 691305, punalur

  

4 14/01/2026 Rajan C Chellappan Pillai 
(FTHR)

Charuvila Puthenveedu, 
Ottakkal, Thenmala, 
Ottakkal, 691308, 

Punalur

  

5 14/01/2026 SALMA  SAJEEV SAJEEV A (FTHR) SALIM HOUSE, 
AERAM, ANCHAL, 

THADICADU, 691306, 
PUNALUR

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

6 14/01/2026 Theertha G S Subhash S (FTHR) Cherusseri Puthen 
Veedu, Peumannoor, 

Arackal, Perumannoor, 
691532, Punalur

  

7 14/01/2026 THASLEEMA J JALEELUDEEN A 
(FTHR)

THOUFEEK MANZIL, 
E S M COLONY, 

KULATHUPUZHA, 
KULATHUPUZHA P 
O, 691310, PUNALUR

  

8 14/01/2026 Sudha Vajravel Saravanan G (HSBN) R P L 9B Colony, 
Koovakkadu, 

Thinkalkarikkakom, 
Koovakkadu, 691310, 

Punalur

  

9 14/01/2026 SHIJUMON 
MOHAMMED 

HANEEFA 

MOHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

FATHIMA MANZIL, 
EDAMULACKAL, 
EDAMULACKAL, 

EDAMULACKAL P O, 
691306, PUNALUR

  

10 14/01/2026 HOULA  S RAHIM (FTHR) SHEEBA MANZIL, 
AMBALATHUMMUKAL 

THADICADU P O, 
ANCHAL, 

THADICADU, 691306, 
PUNALUR

  

11 14/01/2026 MATHAI KUTTY GEORGE (FTHR) BIMI NIVAS, 
NEELAMMAL, 

KARAVALOOR, 
KARAVALOOR, 

691333, PUNALUR

  

12 14/01/2026 DIVYA S SISUPALAN (FTHR) DIVYA VILASAM, 
NEDIYARA, 

ANCHAL, 
NEDIYARA, 691306, 

PUNALUR

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

13 14/01/2026 ALTHAF K KABEER H (FTHR) THEMMEL VEEDU, 
VALIYELA, 

THINKALKARIKKOM, 
KULATHUPUZHA, 
691310, PUNALUR

  

14 14/01/2026 BIJU KUMAR K C  CHANDRASEKHARA 
PILLA (FTHR)

00 CHARUVILA 
VEEDU, PUNALUR, 

PUNALUR, PUNALUR 
P O, 691305, PUNALUR

  

15 14/01/2026 AMEER N NAZAR A (FTHR) AMEER MANZIL, 
KULATHUPUZHA, 

THINKALKARIKKOM, 
SAMNAGAR P O, 
691310, PUNALUR

  

16 14/01/2026 CHANDRASEKHARA 
PILLAI  

PATHMAVATHIYAMMA  
(WIFE)

00 CHARUVILA 
VEEDU, PUNALUR, 

PUNALUR, 
PUNALUR, 691305, 

PUNALUR

  

17 14/01/2026 RAJESH KUMAR R V RAJAN (FTHR) 05/540 SANTHOSH 
BHAVAN, 

KOCHUKULAM, 
AYIRANALLOOR, 
VILAKKUPARA, 
691312, PUNALUR

  

18 14/01/2026 JAYACHANDRAN P PAPPU (MTHR) SALINI BHAVAN, 
DALLY, 

THINKALKARIKKOM, 
DALLY, 691310, 

PUNALUR

  

19 14/01/2026 RENI  A GEORGE  E K (HSBN) 06/386 
ELAVUMMOOTTIL 

VEEDU, 
VILAKKUPARA, 

AYIRANALLOOR, 
VILAKKUPARA, 
691312, PUNALUR

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

20 14/01/2026 PATHMAVATHI 
AMMA  

CHANDRASEKHARA 
PILLAI  (HSBN)

00 CHARUVILA 
VEEDU, PUNALUR, 

PUNALUR, PUNALUR 
P O, 691305, PUNALUR

  

21 14/01/2026 SEEMA B CHELLAMMA (MTHR) KRISHNA VILASAM, 
KETTUPLACHY, 

YEROOR, 
VILAKKUPARA, 
691312, PUNALUR

  

22 14/01/2026 UNUS SALAM NABEESA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

MANGALATHU 
CHARUVILA VEEDU, 

EDAMULACKAL, 
EDAMULACKAL, 
EDAMULACKAL, 
691306, PUNALUR

  

23 14/01/2026 N 
MURALEEDHARAN  

NANU ACHARI P 
(FTHR)

PRAVEEN BHAVAN, 
PANACHAVILA, 
EDAMULACKAL, 
EDAMULACKAL, 
691533, PUNALUR

  

24 14/01/2026 Joseph Simpson Kasi Simpson (FTHR) 03/59 Arandal Division, 
Ambanadu, Aryankavu, 

Ambanadu, 691309, 
Punalur

  

25 14/01/2026 Sulthana N NAZARUDEEN 
(FTHR)

AL AMEEN MANZIL, 
SAMNAGAR, 

Thinkalkarikkakom, 
Samnagar, 691310, 

Punalur

  

26 14/01/2026 NISHAMOL E S NASEERA (MTHR) MANGALATHU 
CHARUVILA VEEDU, 

EDAMULACKAL, 
EDAMULACKAL, 
EDAMULACKAL, 
691306, PUNALUR

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

27 14/01/2026 SUKANYAMOL S YOGARAJ S (HSBN) RPL 
CHANDANAKAVU, 

Chandanakavu, 
Kulathupuzha, 

Thinkalkarrikom, 
691310, Punalur

  

28 14/01/2026 VIGHNESH VINOD VINOD KUMAR C 
(FTHR)

SNEHATHEERAM, 
PATHEKKAR, 

CHEMMANTHOOR, 
PUNALUR, 691305, 

PUNALUR

  

29 14/01/2026 Aneesh V P Viswanathan (FTHR) 09/252 Archana Bhavan, 
Edappalayam, 
Aryankavu, 

Edappalayam, 691309, 
Punalur

  

30 14/01/2026 ASHISH V BIJU BIJU VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

10/883 MARANATHA, 
KARAVALOOR, 
KARAVALOOR, 

KARAVALOOR P O, 
691333, PUNALUR

  

31 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAIHANS 

SUNIL (FTHR) PARANKIMAM 
MUKAL PUTHAN 

VEEDU, 
THADICADU, 

ARACKAL, 
THADICADU, 691306, 

PUNALUR

  

32 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED BILAL 
A 

ABDUL VAHAB A 
(FTHR)

CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

CHOZHIYAKKODU, 
KULATHUPUZHA, 

CHOZHIYAKKODU P 
O, 691310, PUNALUR

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

33 14/01/2026 Rini C Thomas (HSBN) 09/913 THUNDIYATH 
VEEDU, 

KALLUVETTAMKUZHI, 
KULATHUPUZHA, 
KULATHUPUZHA, 
691310, PUNALUR

  

34 14/01/2026 ASOKAN PILLAI  A ACHUTHAN PILLAI S 
(FTHR)

ALUVILA PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

PODIYATTUVILA P 
O  PODIYATTUVILA, 

VALAKOM, 
PODIYATTUVILA, 
691532, PUNALUR

  

35 14/01/2026 CHEMBAKAKUTTY SASIDHARAN A 
(HSBN)

MULAYAKKONATHU 
VEEDU, AKAMON, 
EDAMULACKAL, 

AYUR, 691533, 
PUNALUR

  

36 14/01/2026 TINTU R ARUN A S  (HSBN) 43/CHEMPAKASSERY 
VEEDU, EDAMON, 

EDAMON, 
ANAPETTAKONGAL, 

691307, PUNALUR

  

37 14/01/2026 ABDULLA A ABUSHUHUMAN 
(FTHR)

KAITHAKKADU 
EDATHUNDIL VEED, 
PATHADY, EROOR, 

EROOR, 691312, 
PUNALUR

  

38 14/01/2026 MURALEEDHARAN 
K 

KUNJURAMAN 
(FTHR)

KARTHIKA, 
PARAVATTOM, 

PUNALUR, 
MANIYAR, 691333, 

PUNALUR

  

39 14/01/2026 RENJUMARY MARYKUTTY  V 
(MTHR)

CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
KARAVALOOR, 

MATHRA, 
KARAVALOOR, 

691333, PUNALUR

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

40 14/01/2026 DHANYA S MOHANAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

ERAMATH DHANYA 
BHAVAN, 

POIKAMUKKU, 
KARAVALOOR, 
KARAVALOOR, 

691333, PUNALUR

  

41 14/01/2026 SUFINA S N SHIHABUDDHEEN 
(HSBN)

SHEEJA MANZIL, 
VENCHEMPU, 

KARAVALOOR, 
VENCHEMPU, 691333, 

PUNALUR

  

42 14/01/2026 THOMASKUTTY ABRAHAM THOMAS 
(FTHR)

09/913 THUNDIYATH 
VEEDU, 

KALLUVETTAMKUZHI, 
KULATHUPUZHA, 
KULATHUPUZHA, 
691310, PUNALUR

  

43 14/01/2026 Moli Kutty Raju (HSBN) 11/54 Sony Vilasam, 
Kaippally, Edamulackal, 

Edamulackal P O, 
691306, Punalur

  

44 14/01/2026 ANANDHU B M MANJUSHA M 
(MTHR)

MADAPPARA 
CHARUVILA VEEDU, 

ARAMPUNNA, 
PUNALUR, ELAMPAL 
P O, 691322, PUNALUR

  

45 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAD 
N 

SOFIYA A (MTHR) NOUSHAD MANZIL, 
PATHADY, 

BHARATHEEPURAM, 
BHARATHEEPURAM, 

691312, PUNALUR

  

46 14/01/2026 SREYA SREELAL SREELAL  R (FTHR) 1152, 
AGASTHYACODU, 
ANCHAL, ANCHAL, 

691306, PUNALUR

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

47 14/01/2026 Thomas Joseph Liziamma Thomas 
(WIFE)

Koduvatharayil Tom 
Villa, Chemmanthoor, 

Punalur, Punalur, 
691305, Punalur

  

48 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAISAL 
N 

NIZAM (FTHR) FAIZY MANZIL, 
KANJIRATHARA, 

ARACKAL, 
THADICADU P O, 
691306, PUNALUR

  

49 14/01/2026 MARYKUTTY V NEPPOLIYAN (HSBN) CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
KARAVALOOR, 

MATHRA, 
KARAVALOOR, 

691333, PUNALUR

  

50 14/01/2026 Soni Mon Raju (FTHR) 11/54 Soni Vilasam, 
Kaippally, Edamulackal, 

Edamulackal P O, 
691306, Punalur

  

51 14/01/2026 VRINDA RAJ RAJU S (FTHR) MANGALATHU 
VEEDU, 

PAPPANOOR, 
PUNALUR, 

VALACODU, 691331, 
PUNALUR

  

52 14/01/2026 ASHINA S HUSSAIN SAKEER HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

ASHNA MANZIL, E S 
M COLONY, 

KULATHUPUZHA, 
KULATHUPUZHA P 
O, 691310, PUNALUR

  

53 14/01/2026 SURESH KUMAR V VASUDEVAN PILLAI  
(FTHR)

MOHANA 
SADANAM, 
MALAMEL, 
ARACKAL, 

PERUMANNOOR, 
691532, PUNALUR

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

54 14/01/2026 ANANDHU B M MANJUSHA  M 
(MTHR)

MADAPPARA 
CHARUVILA VEEDU, 

ARAMPUNNA, 
PUNALUR, ELAMPAL 
P O, 691322, PUNALUR

  

55 14/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ILLIAS 
N

NOUSHAD E (FTHR) THOTTATHIL 
KIZHAKKETHIL 

VEEDU, 
MUSAVARIKUNNU, 

PUNALUR, PUNALUR 
P O, 691305, PUNALUR

  

56 14/01/2026 BABY KUTTY OONNUNNI (FTHR) KURUMBELIL 
VEEDU, ELAMPAL 

P.O, PUNALUR, 
ELAMPAL, 691322, 

PUNALUR

  

57 14/01/2026 ATHIRA RAJAN RAJAN T (FTHR) MADATHIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

ANAPETTAKONGAL, 
EDAMON, 

ANAPETTAKONGAL, 
691307, PUNALUR

  

58 14/01/2026 SANIYA S HUSSAIN SAKEER HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

ASHNA MANZIL, E S 
M COLONY, 

KULATHUPUZHA, 
KULATHUPUZHA P 
O, 691310, PUNALUR

  

59 14/01/2026 SANAL KUMAR S SAHADEVAN (FTHR) SURYA BHAVAN, 
AYYANPILLAVALAVU, 

KULATHUPUZHA P 
O, KULATHUPUZHA, 

691310, PUNALUR

  

60 14/01/2026 MAHEEN 
ABOOBACKAR 

ABDUL KALAM 
(FTHR)

AHYAN MANZIL, 
NEDUMKAYAM, 

PUNALUR, 
PAPERMILL P O, 
691332, PUNALUR

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

61 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASAD  
N

Noushad b (FTHR) Asad manzil thadicadu 
po thadicadu, anchal, 
Arackal, thadicadu, 

691306, punalur

  

62 14/01/2026 SHEHNA S SHARAFUDEEN A 
(FTHR)

S S MANZIL, 
NELLIMOODU, 

THINKALKARIKKOM, 
KULATHUPUZHA P 
O, 691310, PUNALUR

  

63 14/01/2026 MANOJA PRASAD MOHANAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

343 ATHIN NIVAS, 
KARUKONE, 
ALAYAMON, 

KARUKONE, 691306, 
PUNALUR

  

64 14/01/2026 SHAHIN S NASEEMA N (MTHR) SHAJINA MANZIL, 
THEVARKUNNU, 

EDAMON, EDAMON, 
691307, PUNALUR

  

65 14/01/2026 SREEDEV MURALI MURALEEDHARAN 
(FTHR)

SREESAYLAM, 
EDAMON, KOLLAM, 
EDAMON P O, 691307, 

KOLLAM

  

66 14/01/2026 MAHIN M A MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA (MTHR)

MANSOOR MANZIL, 
PUNALUR, 
KAKKODU, 

KAKKODU, 691331, 
PUNALUR

  

67 14/01/2026 SHANAVAS BAVA 
KUNJU 

BAVAKUNJU (FTHR) DILSHAN MANZIL, 
KAITHADY, 

ANCHAL, ANCHAL P 
O, 691306, PUNALUR

  

68 14/01/2026 ATHIN PILLAI PRASAD PILLAI 
(FTHR)

343 ATHIN NIVAS, 
KARUKONE, 
ALAYAMON, 

KARUKONE, 691306, 
PUNALUR

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

69 14/01/2026 SHAJINA S NASEEMA (MTHR) SHAJINA MANZIL, 
THEVARKUNNU, 

EDAMON, EDAMON, 
691307, PUNALUR

  

70 14/01/2026 SAJITHA  A S SHAMNAD A (FTHR) CHERUPPURATHU 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

CHALACODU, 
PUNALUR, P P M P O, 

691332, PUNALUR

  

71 14/01/2026 SNEHA THOMAS THOMAS KUTTY L 
(FTHR)

05 /449 MOOZHIYIL 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

NIRAPPATHU  
MATHRA, 

KARAVALOOR, 
MATHRA P O, 691333, 

PUNALUR

  

72 14/01/2026 APARNA PILLAI PRASAD PILLAI 
(FTHR)

343 ATHIN NIVAS, 
KARUKONE, 
ALAYAMON, 

KARUKONE, 691306, 
PUNALUR

  

73 14/01/2026 Aiswarya John John K B (FTHR) Nagamala Estate, 
Kazhuthurutty P O, 

Thenmala, 
Kazhuthurutty, 691309, 

Punalur

  

74 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED BILAL 
R  

RAHIM A (FTHR) BILAL MANZIL, 
THUMPIKUNNNU, 
EDAMULACKAL, 

EDAMULACKAL P O, 
691306, PUNALUR

  

75 14/01/2026 Devanandan S A P Sudheesh (FTHR) 13/380 Devanadam, 
Thazhamel, Anchal, 
Anchal P O, 691306, 

Punalur

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

76 14/01/2026 Sajitha MAHIN M A (HSBN) MANSOOR MANZIL, 
PUNALUR, 
KAKKODU, 

KAKKODU, 691305, 
PUNALUR

  

77 14/01/2026 KANCHANA MALA PRABHAKARAN  
(FTHR)

462 PRINCE LAND, 
PANACHAVIALA, 
EDAMULACKAL, 

ANCHAL P O, 691306, 
PUNALUR

  

78 14/01/2026 AYYAMMAL M BABU (HSBN) BABU BHAVAN, 
EDAPPALAYAM, 

ARYANKAVU, 
EDAPPALAYAM, 
691309, PUNALUR

  

79 14/01/2026 SAMEENA S SULFIKKAR E (HSBN) SAHBAN MANZIL, 
CHOZHIYACODU, 
KULATHUPUZHA, 
CHOZHIYACODU P 
O, 691310, PUNALUR

  

80 14/01/2026 LIBEENA L LOGESH PARAN 
(FTHR)

PUTHAN BANGLAW, 
E S M COLONY, 

KULATHUPUZHA, 
KULATHUPUZHA P 
O, 691310, PUNALUR

  

81 14/01/2026 MATHEW KURIAN 
PANJIKARAN 

KURIAN P M (FTHR) PANJIKARAN 
HOUSE, 

NELLIPALLY, 
PUNALUR, 

NELLIPALLY PO, 
691331, PUNALUR

  

82 14/01/2026 NAVAS ABDUL 
SALAM 

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

PARANKIMAMVILA 
KADAYIL VEEDU, 

PADINJATTINKARA, 
EDAMULACKAL, 
ANCHAL, 691306, 

PUNALUR

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

83 14/01/2026 SNEHAMOL R S RAJESH KUMAR S 
(FTHR)

AMBILI BHAVAN, 
PALLIKUNNU, 

EDAMULACKAL, 
EDAMULACKAL, 
691306, PUNALUR

  

84 14/01/2026 HELEENA 
KUNJUMON 

BABY KUNJUMON 
(FTHR)

VELLAPLAKKAL, 
KALLUMALA, 

PUNALUR, PUNALUR 
PO, 691305, PUNALUR

  

85 14/01/2026 SOORYA S SHEENA G (MTHR) SOORYA BHAVAN, 
ALENCHERY, 

EROOR, EROOR, 
691312, PUNALUR

  

86 14/01/2026 YAMUNA KRISHNAN 
S 

KRISHNAN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

SREE BHAVANAM, 
KANJIRAMALA, 

PUNALUR, PPM PO, 
691332, PUNALUR

  

87 14/01/2026 ARIF MUHAMMED S SAKKEERHUSSAIN J 
(FTHR)

THADATHARIKATHU 
VEEDU, 

AMBATHEKKAR, 
KULATHUPUZHA, 
VILLUMALA P O, 
691310, PUNALUR

  

88 14/01/2026 MERCY THAJUDEEN THAJUDEEN E 
(HSBN)

ASHIK MANZIL, 
KUMARAMKARIKKAM, 
THINKALKARIKKAKAM, 

KULATHUPUZHA, 
691310, PUNALUR

  

89 14/01/2026 SMITHA 
PAPPACHAN 

MANOJ (HSBN) KUZHUVELIL 
VEEDU, 

ERAPINKARA 
BRIDGE, 

KARAVALOOR, 
KARAVALOOR, 

691333, PUNALUR

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

90 14/01/2026 LINTU A SANDEEP S (HSBN) CHARUVINKUNNIL 
VEEDU, 

EDAPPALAYAM, 
ARYANKAVU, 

EDAPPALAYAM, 
691309, PUNALUR

  

91 14/01/2026 Bony Varghese Suja  Varghese (MTHR) 178 Bony Dale, 
Thazhamel, Anchal, 

Anchal, 691306, Punalur

  

92 14/01/2026 JOHN PANICKER LISY JOHN (WIFE) KIZHAKKEYATTATHU 
MELATHIL VEEDU, 

AREEPLACHY, 
ANCHAL, 

AREEPLACHY P O, 
691333, PUNALUR

  

93 14/01/2026 NIMIYAMOL 
ABRAHAM  

RENI (MTHR) THANNIKOTTU 
VADAKKETHIL, 

ELAMPAL, 
PUNALUR, 

ELAMPAL, 691322, 
PUNALUR

  

94 14/01/2026 AKBARSHA A SHAHIDA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

BISMILLA MANZIL, 
PATHADI, EAROOR, 
BHARATHIPURAM, 
691330, PUNALUR

  

95 14/01/2026 HUZNA SULTHANA T SHAN S (HSBN) NASEEB MANZIL, 
CHEEPUVAYAL, 

ANCHAL, ANCHAL, 
691306, PUNALUR

  

96 14/01/2026 MUHSIN M MUNEER R (FTHR) VILAYIL VEEDU, 
NEDUMKAYAM, 

PUNALUR, PUNALUR 
P O, 691305, PUNALUR

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

97 14/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ASKAR 
N R 

NAZEER A R (FTHR) RAMSIYA MANZIL, 
CHANDANAKAVU 
KULATHUPUZHA, 

THINKALKARIKKOM, 
THINKALKARIKOM 

P O, 691310, PUNALUR

  

98 14/01/2026 SANJAY BIJU  BIJU V D  (FTHR) 00 
KALLAMBARAMBIL, 

KUTHIRACHIRA, 
PUNALUR, PUNALUR 
P O, 691305, PUNALUR

  

99 14/01/2026 SALIM M JALEELA (WIFE) BANGLAM KUNNIL 
VEEDU, 

THAZHAMEL, 
ANCHAL, ANCHAL, 

691306, PUNALUR

  

100 14/01/2026 RAJESHKUMAR S SASIDHARAN (FTHR) ABHIMANYU 
BHAVAN, KAKKODE, 

PUNALUR, 
KAKKODE  P O, 

691331, PUNALUR

  

101 14/01/2026 Binha M F Muhammed Musthafa 
(FTHR)

15/949 Kattuvila Veedu, 
Anchal, Anchal, Anchal 

P O, 691306, Punalur

  

102 14/01/2026 MEERANKUTTY 
HAMSATHUKUTTY 

HANEEFA M (FTHR) PUTHEN VEEDU, 
NETHAJI, 

THENMALA, 
URUKUNNU, 691307, 

PUNALUR

  

103 14/01/2026 AHMMED M MUHAMMED 
KABEER (FTHR)

ALI MANZIL, 
VALACODE P.O, 

PUNALUR, 
VALACODE, 691331, 

PUNALUR

  



Jan 15, 2026, 12:01 AM
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104 14/01/2026 ALFIYA  N MARIYAM  BEEVI 
(OTHR)

OOLANKUNNIL 
VEEDU, 

THAZHAMEL, 
ANCHAL, ANCHAL, 

691306, PUNALUR

  

105 14/01/2026 ELIZABETH THOMAS THOMAS KOSHY 
(FTHR)

17/163, KALEEKKAL 
BLISS VILLA, 
ALENCHERY 
YEROOR P O, 

YEROOR, 691312, 
PUNALUR

  

106 14/01/2026 HANNAH 
KUNJUMON 

KUNJUMON P (FTHR) 17/526, THOPPIL 
VILA VEEDU, 
ALENCHERY, 

YEROOR P O, 691312, 
YEROOR

  

107 14/01/2026 RAMLA BEEVI A SAKEER HUSSAIN 
(HSBN)

SUFY MANZIL, 
CHALACODE, 

PUNALUR, 
PAPERMILL, 691332, 

PUNALUR

  

108 14/01/2026 EBEN J THOMAS THOMAS KOSHY 
(FTHR)

17/163, KALEEKKAL 
BLISS VILLA, 
ALENCHERY 
YEROOR P O, 

YEROOR, 691312, 
PUNALUR

  

109 14/01/2026 MANZOOR E EBRAHIMKUTTY 
(FTHR)

SABEENA MANZIL, 
NETHAJI ROAD, 

PUNALUR, 
PUNALUR, 691305, 

PUNALUR

  

110 14/01/2026 Daniel Podiyan LEELAMMA A (WIFE) PREETHALAYAM, 
KANJIRAMALLA, 

PUNALUR, 
PAPERMILL, 691332, 

PUNALUR
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111 14/01/2026 Muhammed Kamal Mohammed Haneefa M 
(FTHR)

Chavarukavil House, 
Kulathupuzha, 
Kulathupuzha, 

Kulathupuzha, 691310, 
Punalur

  

112 14/01/2026 THASNI MANZOOR MANZOOR (FTHR) VALUVILA HOUSE, 
VALACODE P.O, 

PUNALUR, 
VALACODE, 691331, 

PUNALUR

  

113 14/01/2026 LEELAMMA A DANIEL PODIYAN 
(HSBN)

PREETHALAYAM, 
KANJIRAMALA, 

PUNALUR, 
PAPERMILL, 691332, 

PUNALUR

  

114 14/01/2026 THANSI M MANZOOR E (FTHR) VALUVILA HOUSE, 
VALACODE P.O, 

PUNALUR, 
PUNALUR, 691331, 

PUNALUR

  

115 14/01/2026 Jackson W Wilson P (FTHR) 08/10 Jackson House, 
Irulankadu Venture P O, 

Aryankavu, Venture, 
691309, Punalur

  

116 14/01/2026 HEMA  M S SUBHADRA (MTHR) EATTIVILA VEEDU, 
KANJIRAMALA, 

PUNALUR, 
PUNALUR, 691332, 

PUNALUR

  

117 14/01/2026 Musammil Kamal Kamaludeen (FTHR) K P House, Onthupacha 
Dally P O, 

Kulathupuzha, Dally P 
O, 691310, Punalur

  

118 14/01/2026 Muhammad Nazim N shamna (MTHR) 3/194, punalur, punalur, 
punalur, 691305, punalur
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

119 14/01/2026 Abusa Beevi Salahudeen (HSBN) Kuzhiyalayil Veedu, 
SAMNAGAR, 
Kulathupuzha, 

Samnagar, 691310, 
Punalur

  

120 14/01/2026 Hadiya Hashim Muhammed Hashim 
(FTHR)

Plavila Veedu, 16 Acre, 
Kulathupuzha, 

Kulathupuzha, 691310, 
Punalur

  

121 14/01/2026 NIYAS S N SHANAVAS A (FTHR) SHARIYAR MANZIL, 
CHEMMANTHOOR, 

PUNALUR, PUNALUR 
P O, 691305, PUNALUR

  

122 14/01/2026 ARATHY B SATHEESH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

SATHEESH BHAVAN, 
KARAVALOOR, 
KARAVALOOR, 
KARAVALOOR, 

691333, PUNALUR

  

123 14/01/2026 Subha Binu R (HSBN) 18/162, Koothanadi, 
Kalayanadu, Plachery, 

691331, Punalur

  

124 14/01/2026 Hafees S H Haseena U A (MTHR) Nafil Manzil, 
Venchempu, 
Karavaloor, 

Venchempu, 691333, 
Punalur

  

125 14/01/2026 ANZAL T THAJUDEEN M 
(FTHR)

15/202,DARUL HUDA, 
VENCHEMPU, 

KARAVALOOR, 
VENCHEMPU, 691333, 

PUNALUR

  

126 14/01/2026 Reyan Shanavas Shanavas H (FTHR) Sha Nivas, Edamon, 
Edamon, Edamon, 

691307, Punalur

  

127 14/01/2026 Ansal Muhammed  S Shaju (FTHR) Raniya Villa, Aylara, 
Yeroor, Aylara, 691312, 

Punalur
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128 14/01/2026 RAJU KR RAJASEKHARAN  KR 
(FTHR)

PLAVILA PUTHEEN 
VEEDU, 

CHEMBAKARAMANALLOOR, 
ANCHAL, ANCHAL, 

691306, PUNALUR

  

129 14/01/2026 Nahaz Vahab Vahab Abdul Vahab (FTHR) Rahmath Manzil, 
Psnangadu, Punalur, 

Punalur, 691305, Punalur

  

130 14/01/2026 AMAL K KAMALUDEEN K 
(FTHR)

CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, HS 

WARD PUNALUR, 
PUNALUR, 

VALACODU, 691331, 
PUNALUR

  

131 14/01/2026 Varghese K V Ancy A (WIFE) Koodathinal house, 
Karavaloor, Karavaloor, 

Karavaloor, 691333, 
Punaloor

  

132 14/01/2026 MATHEW JOHN BABY (MTHR) 155, NEDUMPARA, 
THENMALA, 

KAZHUTHURUTTY, 
691309, PUNALUR

  

133 14/01/2026 REENA SAMUEL SAMUEL (HSBN) HOLLY LAND, 
AGASTHYACODU, 
ANCHAL, ANCHAL, 

691306, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

134 14/01/2026 Arathi Manoj Manoj N (FTHR) 018/294-A, 
Thamarappally, 

Kalayanadu, Plachery, 
691331, Punalur

  

135 14/01/2026 Kanakaraj G Pechiyamma (MTHR) 11/111, Irulankadu, 
Ariankavu, Venture, 

691309, Punalur

  

136 14/01/2026 AkashRaj Arulraj (FTHR) 11/201, Irulankadu, 
Ariankavu, Venture, 

691309, Punalur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUNALUR

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


